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Women / 4 / 11b
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emersyn Coulter107
LaFleur's

9.300 9.500 9.2008.475 36.475
1 1 14 1 1 

1 

Rita Frame226
Ultimate

8.950 9.000 9.0759.275 36.300
3 4T 1 2T 2 

2 

Ashley Ma185
M & M

8.650 9.050 8.9509.100 35.750
6T 3 2T 7 3 

3 

Fynn Langley123
LaFleur's

9.000 9.175 9.0758.400 35.650
2 2 15 2T 4 

4 

Amber Gerrits229
Ultimate

8.800 8.775 8.6009.050 35.225
4 10 5 11T 5 

5 

Addie Draper332
Gymfinity

8.650 8.350 9.0259.100 35.125
6T 15 2T 4 6 

6 

Tatum Sobotka132
LaFleur's

8.650 8.900 8.9258.625 35.100
6T 7 11 8 7 

7 

Cali Vroman468
Oshkosh

8.500 9.000 8.6258.950 35.075
10T 4T 6 10 8 

8 

Alexis Pasterski248
Ultimate

8.500 8.450 9.0009.100 35.050
10T 12T 2T 5T 9 

9 

Audrina Welsch469
Oshkosh

8.700 8.825 8.5008.725 34.750
5 8T 9 13 10 

10 

Ana De Moraes224
Ultimate

8.150 8.825 9.0008.750 34.725
14 8T 8 5T 11 

11 

Isabella Schnieberg418
North Shore

8.050 8.550 8.4008.500 33.500
15 11 13 15 12 

12 

Isabel Multer409
North Shore

8.000 8.050 8.6758.525 33.250
16 16 12 9 13 

13 

Kelly Ojibway343
Gymfinity

7.950 7.800 8.4258.675 32.850
17 18 10 14 14 

14 

Zoee Jackson236
Ultimate

8.300 8.400 7.5758.325 32.600
13 14 16 17 15 

15 

Madyson Bolin221
Ultimate

8.600 7.900 8.2007.600 32.300
9 17 17 16 16 

16 

Taylor Gloudeman230
Ultimate

8.400 8.450 8.6006.500 31.950
12 12T 18 11T 17 

17 

Sophia Brueggeman269
Salto

0.000 8.925 0.0008.900 17.825
18 6 7 18 18 

18 
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